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BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

SHERIFF - ADDITION OF TWO TRAFFIC DEPUTIES IN THE CITY OF ENCINITAS AND TWO PATROL
BOARD LETTER TITLE: DEPUTIES IN THE CITY OF LEMON GROVE (DISTRICTS: 3 & 4)

ATTACHMENTS: N/A

ORIGINATING DEPT: Sheriff's Office

Approval Signature Signature Verification

)72l Andrew Strong
Antfrew Strong (Oct 10, 2025 08:39:57 PDT) )
E-signed 2025-10-10 08:39AM PDT
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

L/Jﬂ /C@M@/"‘Ch/()ﬁfo Lisa Keller-Chiodo

S o e E-signed 2025-10-10 03:03PM PDT
Lisa.Keller-Chiodo@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

”“'”f“"*""‘,)é““‘“ﬁ' ' Toroshinia Kennedy
E-signed 2025-10-10 09:45AM PDT
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

WD? Mark Day
E-signed 2025-10-10 12:34PM PDT
Mark.Day@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Josette V Ford Josette V Ford

Josette V Ford (Oct 10, 2025 08:09:09 PDT)
E-signed 2025-10-10 08:09AM PDT
josette.ford@sdsheriff.org

Wlarks Wedired Marko Medved
E-signed 2025-10-10 10:38AM PDT
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Z% Wetarbsttom Brandy Winterbottom
E-signed 2025-10-10 07:55AM PDT
Brandy.Winterbottom@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




